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General Stationery

Bookmarks

| Ref:

Item

FHL1

FHL2

FHL3

FHL4

FHL5
FHL6

FHAB

FHNCb

FHNC

HJ03

HJ09

NPS
BGSN

SIP54X

LB317X

TCH6XX

CAPCXX

Sympathy Cards— non-religious —blank

The 23rd Psalm - Thinking Of You Card
Footprints - Thinking Of You Card

Thinking Of You Card - non-religious - blank

Thank you Cards -  non-religious - blank

Get Well Cards - non-religious - blank

Birthday Card - non-religious - boys & men - assorted pack of 8
Correspondence Cards - pack of 8

Correspondence Cards - pack of 8

Australian Flower Lettersets - several designs - includes 10 sheet  papers, 5 each of
Correspondence Cards and Note Cards and 15 envelopes

Note Wallets- pack of 10 - assorted designs
ALL STATIONERY COME WITH ENVELOPES except for writing pads
Note Pad Small

Small Notes - pack of 5 - Various Themes - SPECIAL

Writing Pad - assorted designs

Bookmark - Assorted With Tassel

Bookmark - Assorted

Prayer Card— Great Assortment - Packs of 5

$0.50
$0.50

$0.50
$0.50

$0.50
$0.50

$4.00

$4.90
$4.90

$8.50

$7.70

$1.50
$2.50

$5.00

$2.00

$0.75

$2.00

50% OFF COST PRICE

OFF COST PRICE

50%
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TBBF
TBBGR
TBBJW
TBBL
TBBGBA

TBBSS

TBBFF
TBBGM

04037
03979
04013
03955
03962
04006
03986
19445

19438
74471
KDS380

KDS346
KDS348
075
57861

49796
5121

03162
94886
94893

61392

15576
37413

68223

82564
82595
82489

62697

28760

10128

The Berenstain Bears -
The Forgiving Tree

And The Golden Rule
And a Job Well Done
Love Their Neighbours
God Bless The Animals
Go To Sunday School
Faithful Friends

God Made The Seasons - | Can Read - The Berenstain Bears

Other Bible Stories Series -

Jesus Returns to Heaven & Other Bible Stories

David & Goliath & Other Bible Stories

Jesus Walks On Water & Other Bible Stories

Joseph the Dreamer & Other Bible Stories

Parting of the Red Sea & Other Bible Stories

Sermon on the Mount & Other Bible Stories

Jonah and the Whale & Other Bible Stories
God Is Great BB

Jesus Is Good BB
God gave us Love HC
Noah and the Boat Stories for Toddlers BB

Daniel Obeys God BB

Joseph And His Brothers BB
Arch Books - A - E

Benjamin Bear says Goodnight

Touch & Feel Noah’s Ark—BB

The Hare In the Moon

Jesus Blesses the Children—Story/Activity

Happy Day Series—My Church—Colouring & Stickers
Happy Day Series— Count My Blessings—Colouring

My Very First Jonah & the Whale—Story/Sticker

Moses In the Bulrushes—Sticker/Activity/Story Book
The Story of Joseph—Sticker/Activity/Story Book

Ring, Robe and Shoes—Pencil Fun Book

Bible Activity Fun - Bible Animals
- Kings and Queens

- The Story of Jesus
My Bible Dot-to-Dot - Noah’s Ark

Prayer Kids- Everyday prayers for today’s children

Cool Prayers—Everyday prayers for young people

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$3.50

$3.50
$2.65

$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$2.50

$2.50
$12.50

$4.50

$4.50
$4.50

$3.50
$5.50

$12.00
$4.50
$5.00
$2.50
$2.50

$5.00

$4.00
$4.00

$1.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.50
$9.00

$9.00

50% OFF COST PRICE

OFF COST PRICE

50%
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Books Series - Children

Books Series - Children

[Ref: ltem cp_|
09968 Lost Sheep series - Cecil the Lost Sheep $6.00
09976 - Bob the Bird $6.00
229012 - Zac the Taxman $6.00
229020 - Jonah & the Whale $6.00 tu)
229039 - Basil & the Secateurs $6.00 E
229084 - Webster the Preacher Duck $6.00 Q.
229091 - Jesus and the Children $6.00 I_
229107 - The Man with Leprosy $6.00 w
229114 - Bill the Brilliant Branch $6.00 O
229299 - Echidnas on Everest $6.00 U
229305 - Peter the Fisherman $6.00 | L=
229312 - Cecil & Psalm 23 $6.00 B
229329 - The Gardener & the Vine $6.00 o
229398 - Through the Roof $6.00 é
229381 - Tina The Tree $6.00 LN
229459 - Basil the Branch $6.00
48621 Bible Story Time Series - Noah and the Flood $4.00
48652 - Jonah and the Whale $4.00
48690 - Jesus and the Miracle $4.00
57533 Stories Jesus Told Series: Rich Farmer $5.00
57502 Ten Silver Coins $5.00
57489 Two Sons $5.00
57526 The Good Stranger $5.00
57472 Precious Pearl $5.00 Ll
57496 House on the Rock $5.00 L_)
57465 The Lost Sheep $5.00 | Y
57519 The Little Gate $5.00 | O
55881 Stories Jesus Told - Stories Combined $9.00
14543 365 Childrens Prayers $13.00 I_
69299 Prayers for a Better World $10.00 8
56123 Candle Bible for Toddlers - Carry Along Bible Fun $8.00 U
81413 Candle Bible for Little Ones $5.50
600669 Bible Prayers For Bedtime $9.00
60043 The Lion First Bible and Prayer Book $17.00 t
81703 My Very First Prayers—Candle PB $6.00
KDS360 The Classic Children’s Bible Story Book $10.00 O
24716/77572 The Childrens Bible $17.00
09351 The Childrens lllustrated Bible $11.50 °\°
16878 My First Bible Stories $13.00 | ©
21666 The New Children’s Bible - Anne de Vries $20.00 LN
36390 The Children’s Bible - lllustrated Stories $9.00
88991 Bedtime Prayers & Promises for Little Hearts $5.00
59551 Candle Bedtime Bible $12.00
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Ref: Item CP
54525 Joy to the World BB $4.50
| | 59216 The Nativity Story - Juliet David BB $4.00
g 81055 My First Story of Christmas - Candle $3.50
8 63105 The First Christmas - My Very First Bible Stories PB $2.50
«Q 48676 The First Christmas Bible Story Time Series PB $3.50
55129 The Christmas Story $3.50
57069 No Tree for Christmas “Me Too” $3.50
59407 The Christmas Story - Candle $3.50 m
c | 23865 Long, Long Ago in Bethlehem HB $8.00 O
Q| 63108 The First Christmas—Lois Rock $5.50 E
g 55663 The First Christmas $11.00 (a1
-6 717805 | Can Read Baby Jesus Is Born $4.00 -
58547 The Very First Christmas - The Beginners Bible $4.50 W
" 61088 Lion Christmas Favourites for the Very Young $11.00 O
® | 61862 Arch Series - The Shepherds shook in their Shoes $3.50 O
g 07526 - Mary’s Christmas Story $3.50 LL
2 07584 - Born On Christmas Morn $3.50 B
L | 60635 - Baby Jesus is Born $3.50
LlJ 60724 - Star Of Wonder $3.50 o\o
v 229121 Lost Sheep Series - Jed and Roy McCoy $6.00 8
-g 36329 Bethlehem Town $6.00
cCa) 29411 Tonight In The Palace $6.00
36336 The Three Wise Camels $6.00
15482 The Happy Day Series - The Story Of Christmas $3.00
94787 - One Tiny Baby $3.00
08860 Come to Bethlehem and See $2.00
46694 Activity Book—Assorted $3.50
55132 The Christmas Comic and Activity $3.50
Advcal Nativity Advent Calendar $6.00 wl
RS
62825 The Very First Easter - Sticker/Activity Book $6.50 E
63150 The Easter Story—My Very First Bible Stories $2.50 (a W
71827 The Very First Easter - The Beginner’s Bible $2.50
69275 My Little Easter Story $6.50 =
62160 My Very First Easter Story $4.00 8
c 59124 The Easter Story Candle Bible for Kids $3.50 @)
Y | 63914 The Easter Story $6.50
g 104020 The First Easter and Other Bible Stories $5.00 &
6 0518 Where is Jesus? $2.50 (@)
| 229169 Dave the Donkey - Lost Sheep $6.00
E 9549 The Best Thing about Easter - Happy Day - Colouring $3.00 §
g 0523A John’s Easter Story $3.50 LA
L 0523B Arch Series- Jesus Enters Jerusalem $3.50
¢y | 0523D  The Day Jesus Died $3.50
S | o523t My Happy Easter Book $3.50
8 0523F Mary Magdalene’s Easter Story $3.50
0523G The Story of the Empty Tomb $3.50
0523H He’s Risen, He’s Alive $3.50
0523l Jesus Returns to Heaven $3.50
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Ref: Item CP

0133 Personal Prayers: Personal Kids Prayers $3.00
0132 Personal Prayers for Families $3.00
0130 Personal Prayers for Those Who Are Sick $3.00
0133B Personal Prayers of Famous People $3.00
0135 Personal Prayers for Growing Christians $3.00
01 Personal Prayers For Children $3.00
3 9012 Personal Bible Ventures $3.00
e 109941 Celtic: Celtic Praise $4.00
3", 109933 Celtic Prayers $4.00
1 PB0OO5S Pocket Book Of Prayers - for Men $8.50
§ 41977 Pocket: Pocket Prayers for Children $10.00
(@] 42394 Pocket Prayers of Blessing $10.00
- 40437 Pocket Words of Comfort $10.00
40208 Pocket Prayers for Healing and Wholeness $10.00
40192 Pocket Prayers for Parents $10.00
40215 Pocket Prayers for Peace and Justice $10.00
41953 Pocket Prayers for Troubled Times $10.00
40222 Pocket Prayers for Work $10.00
40420 Pocket Graces $10.00
0139M Time Out : Time Out Evening Prayers $3.00
0139K Time Out for Sports People $3.00
0139H Time Out for Teachers $3.00
0139A Time Out for Travellers $3.00
0139C Time Out Mealtime Prayers $3.00
0139D Time Out Morning Prayers $3.00
01398 Time Out For Busy People $3.00
0139 Time Out for Men $3.00
]
52359 What Grieving People wish you knew about what really helps $13.00
98363 Good Grief $6.00
41362 Living Through Grief $4.50
84462 No Time To Say Goodbye (Especially a Child) $10.00
6390 Beyond Grief $4.00
52351 If Nathan Were Here-especially mourning the loss of a peer $5.00
16540 Waterbugs and Dragonflies PB (Explaining death to children) $4.50
18307 Waterbugs and Dragonflies Colouring Book $9.00
98866 Losing A Child $5.00
43557 Good Grief Series - When your Baby Dies $5.00
42611 When your Child Dies $5.00
42628 When your Child Loses a Love One $5.00
43544 When your Friend Dies $5.00
42637 When your Parent Dies $5.00
43576 When your Spouse Dies $5.00
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Books - Adult - Devotional
& Inspirational

Books General Books

Adult -Christmas &
Easter Books

12

REF: ITEM CP
16880 Adult Colouring Book—A Garland of Grace $13.00
41431 A Faith to Live By—Conversations about faith $7.00
0118C Australian Meditations $6.00
81473 Encouraging Verses of the bible for Mothers $6.00
47410 Henri Nouwen & Spiritual Polarities $7.00
96161 Psalms for the Road—Prayers, etc $10.00
96147 Psalms Down Under $10.00
SSKOW My Season of Gratefulness-Susan Skowronski $2.00
912462 The Gospel according to John illuminated-illustrated by Fiona $25.00
Pfennigwerth - These two books would make lovely gifts
547206 The Scrolls llluminated-illustrated by Fiona Pfennigwerth $30.00
[ ]
84917 Christianity Alongside Islam - John Wilson $19.00
48545 Face To Face With Cancer $12.00
38716H When Someone You Love No Longer Remembers $10.00
82057 Breath Of The Soul - Joan Chittister $13.00
46106 The Gift of Years - Joan Chittister H/C $25.00
53988 Following The Path - Joan Chittister $17.00
17676 Let us Pray - Janet Nelson - Intercessions $24.00
68605 A Grandmother Prays-Rosemary Atkins-Every Grandmother $22.00
should have one!
61969 Prayers for the Church Year $45.00
Radiance of His Glory - David Adam
109925 Living a Day at a Time - Quotes & Prayers-last stock $4.00
65028 The Intercession Handbook - John Pritchard $30.00
84863 I, You and Us - Creating a loving, lasting marriage $12.00
82132 Uncommon Gratitude - Rowan Williams/Joan Chittister $14.00
84832 Outrageous Women Outrageous God- Women in the First - $18.00
Two Generations of Christianity
109917 Spelling It Out About Being A Christian $4.00
12706 The Five Love Languages $14.00
12964 The Art of Waiting - Advent $3.00
368741 A Collection of Christmas Poetry - Helen Steiner Rice $3.50
12148 The Promise of Christmas - Reflections [MSH] $8.00
41960 Pocket Prayers for Advent & Christmas $10.00
69874 Wondrous Encounters Lenten Study—Richard Rohr $9.00
17884 The Promise Of Easter Lenten Reflections -Fleur Dorrell $9.00
51279 Songs Of Praise—A Lent & Easter Companion -Andrew Barr BBC $9.00

50% OFF COST PRICE

OFF COST PRICE

50%
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Books-General- Series

Books-General- Series

14

Ref: Item CP
Quiet Spaces Series- Prayer and Spirituality
15002 Quiet Spaces - Fire $10.00
15996 Quiet Spaces - Community $10.00
15408 Quiet Spaces - Morning $10.00
15989 Quiet Spaces - Solitude $10.00
SLO17 God Cares for you $7.50
0SLOO01 Don’t Quit $7.50
16461 Looking Up Re-vised : My Loved One Is Dying $5.00
16259 When Death Has Touched Your Life $5.00
16232 Looking up while lying down $5.00
16453 Holding on while letting go $5.00
Bible Readings For Special Times:

014214 111 Health $3.00
014579 Moving House $3.00
014944 Confirmation $3.00
014273 Marrriage $3.00
014184 Bereavement $3.00
19190 The 3:16 Promise $3.00
24129 31 Days with God for Fathers $5.00
24112 31 Days with God for Mothers $5.00
58974 Choose Love—Three simple choices $5.00
55034 God, Help Me to overcome my circumstances $5.00
60298 52 Things to Pray for your Kids $5.00
64185 Getting through what you can’t get over $5.00

50% OFF COST PRICE

OFF COST PRICE

50%
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Books - Adult - EIf Help series

16

Ref:

20351
20119

20074
20164
20134
20127
20082
20078
20103
20206
20179
20076

20194
20140
20153
20195
20156
20070
20354
20058

20051
20077
20050

20053

20060
20071

20094
20057

20081
20075
20174
20471
20460
20095

Item

EIf Help for Adults

Believe in Yourself
Trust in God Therapy
Coping with Pain
Care-Giver Therapy
Overcoming Depression
Anger Therapy
Healing from Divorce
Loneliness
Teacher Therapy
Prayer Therapy
Friendship Therapy
Dealing With Difficult People
Acceptance
New Baby Therapy
Stress Therapy
Keeping Up Your Spirits
Making sense of Suffering
Forgiveness Therapy
Mothers To Be
Healing thoughts for troubled hearts

EIf Help for Kids

When Someone you Love has Cancer
When a Grandparent Dies
A New Baby is Coming

Saying Good-bye, Saying Hello
A Book of Prayers for all your Cares
When Bad Things happen
Help is Here For Facing Fear!
Learning to be a Good friend
Forgiving

When Mum Or Dad Dies
Respect

Feeling Bad, Getting Better
It’s Great To Be Grateful

When Mum Or Dad Divorce

CpP

$6.50
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

50% OFF COST PRICE

OFF COST PRICE

50%
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